

## **PACHET MATERIALE pentru SPITALUL MUNICIPAL "DR. EUGEN NICOARA" REGHIN**

I.D.: 106344355

---

Data publicarii	28.11.24	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.441,43 RON - 1.441,43 RON

---

Descriere: 1. EL0059959 TUB LED T8 18W 6500K 1200MM,TAXA VERDE INCL.PRET BUC 6 12.605 75.63 19% 14.37 2. EL0075893 CORP PENTRU TUBURI LED 2X1200 IP65 BUC 3 63.8655 191.60 19% 36.40 3. SDNAR1 RAMA 1 MODUL SEDNA ALB BUC 3 3.7815 11.34 19% 2.15 4. SDNAI INTRERUPATOR SIMPLU SEDNA ALB BUC 3 12.1849 36.55 19% 6.94 5. EL0037064 PANEL LED 595X595 48W 6400K BUC 6 113.4454 680.67 19% 129.33 6. BR-7W C37 BEC LED 7W C37 E14 6500K, TAXA VERDE INCL.PRET BUC 5 7.1429 35.71 19% 6.78 7. SDNAPD PRIZA DUBLA SEDNA ALB BUC 2 21.4286 42.86 19% 8.14 8. MLW4932430855 PH2 50MM BUC 2 5.7983 11.60 19% 2.20 9. 3.5X35 SURUB GIPSCARTON BUC 400 0.084 33.60 19% 6.38 10. 221-412-CLEMA DERIVATIE 2POLI BUC 50 1.3445 67.23 19% 12.77 11. M8X40 CELO DIBLU+HOLSURUB BUC 100 1.1765 117.65 19% 22.35 12. CELO DIBLU 6X30 BUC 100 0.2521 25.21 19% 4.79 13. 221-413-CLEMA DERIVATIE 3POLI BUC 50 1.6807 84.04 19% 15.97 14. EL0041565 GW60009H FISA PE FIR 5X16 BUC 1 14.2857 14.29 19% 2.72 15. LG782411 PRIZA SIMPLA FORIX BUC 1 13.4454 13.45 19% 2.56

---